Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
Tygabolt® Sleeve Anchor - Zinc Yellow Passivate
21
04
19
D

draws the cone section up in the sleeve, thereby expanding it outward and forcing
the Tygabolt® against the sidewall of the pre-drilled hole.
Material Carbon Steel
Finish Zinc Yellow Passivate
Applications
•	Hand rail fastening
•	Form-work support fastening
•	Mechanical, electrical and pipe bracket fastening
Part QFind Diam Length Pack Qty
 (mm) (mm)
MTBMSYM0650025 MTB129 6.5 25 100
MTBMSYM0650035 MTB130 6.5 35 100
MTBMSYM0650055 MTB131 6.5 55 100
MTBMSYM080040 MTB132 8.0 40 100
MTBMSYM080060 MTB133 8.0 60 50
MTBMSYM080080 MTB134 8.0 80 50
MTBMSYM100040 MTB135 10.0 40 50
MTBMSYM100050 MTB136 10.0 50 50
MTBMSYM100060 MTB137 10.0 60 50
MTBMSYM100075 MTB138 10.0 75 50
MTBMSYM100100 MTB139 10.0 100 25
MTBMSYM100120 MTB140 10.0 120 25
MTBMSYM120060 MTB141 12.0 60 25
MTBMSYM120080 MTB142 12.0 80 25
MTBMSYM120100 MTB143 12.0 100 20
MTBMSYM120120 MTB144 12.0 120 20
MTBMSYM160065 MTB145 16.0 65 20
MTBMSYM160105 MTB146 16.0 105 10
MTBMSYM160145 MTB147 16.0 145 10
MTBMSYM200075 MTB148 20.0 75 10
MTBMSYM200100 MTB149 20.0 100 5
MTBMSYM200160 MTB150 20.0 160 5
•	 Suitable for light to medium duty
loads
•	 Quick and easy to install
•	 Immediate loading is possible